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Victoria University of Wellington, Box 600, Wellington, New Zealand (rod .dowvney@vuw.ac.
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Mathematics, University of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JT, UK (rathjenCmaths.leeds.ac.uk); or
Erich Reck, Department of Philosophy, University of California Riverside, HMINSS Building
Room 1604, 900 University Avenue, Riverside, CA 92521, USA (erich.reck@ucr.edu); or
Katrin Tent, Fakultat fiir Mathematik, Universitat Bielefeld, Postfach 100131, D-33501 Bielefeld,
Germany (ktent@math.uni-bielefeld.de). Submissions that are not feadily categorized as
either Articles or Communications should be sent to the managing editor.
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Awodey, Department of Philosophy, Carnegie Mellon University, 135 Baker Hall, Pittsburgh, PA
15213, USA (awodey@cmu.edu). The other editors of reviews are John Baldwin (jbaldwin@
math.uic.edu), Lev Beklemishey (1ev@phil.uu.nl), Anuj Dawar (Anuj .Dawar@cl.cam.

“ac.uk), Mirna DZamonja (M.Dzamonja@uea.ac.uk), David Evans (d.evans@uea.ac.uk),
Erich Gridel (graedel@informatik.rwth-aachen.de), Denis Hirschfeldt (drh@math.
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(maddux@iastate.edu), Grigori Mints (mints@csli.stanford.edu), Volker Peckhaus
(peckhaus@hrz.upb.de), and Stawomir Solecki (ssolecki@math.uiuc.edu).
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